§ Mistrovstvi Prahy — MP1 - 2012/13

"L,& ’ Zpravodaj €. 18
| PKS |
TJ Praga - SK Rapid 10:6 2387-2368 07.03.
Konstrukt. D - S.Rudnd A 6:10 2489-2561 07.03.
S. Vrsovice B - KK Slavia 6:10 2361-2380 06.03.
SK Meteor A - S. Admira 6:10 2514-2546 05.03.
Velké Popovice - S.Rudna B 6:10 2389-2488 06.03.
Uhel. sklady B - SK Meteor B 10:6 2472-2466 07.03.
VSTJ ES - KK Slavoj C 12:4  2509-2478 07.03.
Tabulka:
1. S. ADMIRA 18.13 0 5 190:98 2452 26
2. KK Slavia 18 12 2 4 184:104 2457 26
3. Konstrukt. D 17 11 0 6 157:115 2414 22
4, SK Meteor B 17 10 2 5 152:120 2434 22
5. S.Rudna A 18 11 0 7 151:137 2455 22
6. SK Meteor A 18 10 0 8 161:127 2441 20
7. VSTJFS 19 9 1 9 158:146 2438 19
8. TJPraga 19 8 2 9 143:161 2388 18
9. SK Rapid 18 8 1 9 144:144 2441 17
10. Uhel. sklady B 18 8 0 10 143:145 2398 16
11. S. VrSovice B 19 8 0 11 133:171 2400 16
12. S.Rudna B 18 7 1 10 122:166 2402 15
13. Velké Popovice 18 4 1 13 102:186 2351 9
14. KK Slavoj C 17 2 0 15 76:196 2378 4
TJ Praga 2387 10:6 2368 SK Rapid
KOMORNIK Milan 301 2:0 385 PUDIL Frantisek
KASPAR Petr 377 2:0 354 HAMPL Vitéslav
JANOUSEK Pavel 392 0:2 417 ROUBAL Vojtéch
BARTOS Michal 385 0:2 449 PODHOLA MARTIN
SKALICKY Pavel 390 0:2 397 HOFMAN Jifi
KASPAR ROSTISLAV 452 2:0 366 VALTA Petr
Konstrukt. D 2489 6:10 2561 S.Rudna A
JANOVSKY Karel 421 2:0 416 PTACNIK Martin
VANA Jan 442 2:0 417 BOK Jaromir
MACA Vojtéch (*) 359 0:2 435 MORA Radek
MARYSKA MICHAL 448 2:0 411 ZDERADICKA Josef
FENCL Jan 445 0:2 466 SPEVACEK Jiii
STRELBA Ondfej 374 0:2 416 TURECEK Frantisek

stiidani: od 50. hodu: MACA Vojtéch + KOMARKOVA Tereza

S.VrsoviceB 2361 6:10 2380 KK Slavia

RUZEK LADISLAV 417 2:0 398 VANATA Karel
KREJZA Antonin 356 0:2 414 BURGER JAN
STRNAD Vladimir 393 2:0 392 KRYDA Jan
SKOUDLIN Jan 390 0:2 402 NOVACEK Libor
SVEDA Martin 396 0:2 400 ZELENKA Lubo$
MIKULASEK Milan 409 2:0 374 JUNGMANN Ales

Josef Kucera, Feitekova 540, 181 00 Praha 8, mobil: 776 775 283, e-mail: jkucera@centrum.cz




SK Meteor A 2514 6:10 2546 S. Admira
NEDBAL Arnost 415 0:2 431 ZITEK Jaroslav
POKORNA JINDRA 437 2:0 428 SCHUSTER Ivan
KUCERA Josef 420 2:0 413 CHUDOBA Lubomir
NOVOTNY Jif 402 0:2 414 KROUZEL Ladislav
TESAR Josef 430 2:0 426 MASEK Karel
BARCAL Zden&k 410 0:2 434 CERVINKA PAVEL
Velké Popovice 2389 6:10 2488 S.RudnaB
KUCERKA Martin 396 0:2 421 KOHOUT Karel
FRANK KAREL ML. 427 2:0 418 MORA Zdenék
HAVRDOVA Jarugka 398 2:0 383 ZELENKA Petr
FRANK Karel st. 401 0:2 463 BACHOR VLASTIMIL
VODESIL Josef 397 2:0 389 NOVOTNY Karel
MRZILEK Jifi 370 0:2 414 MACHULKA Radek
Uhel. sklady B 2472 10:6 2466 SK Meteor B
DVORAK Tomas 405 2:0 374 STEINDL Ivo
HLOUSEK Jan 433 2:0 396 SVACINA Josef
KOPAL Miroslav 416 0:2 439 ZAHRADKA LADISLAV
DVQRAK Josef 371 0:2 398 BOHAC Martin
NOVAK MARTIN 438 2:0 427 KLEMENT Miroslav
PLACHY Miroslav 409 0:2 432 SAHULA Jindfich
VSTJFS 2509 12:4 2478 KK SlavojC
PISKACEK Jiii 429 2:0 416 BURIK Boris
KNOLL DAVID 434 2:0 405 CITOVA Barbora
JAHELKA Pavel 414 2:0 394 JURASEK Josef
KOCMICH Lubos 394 0:2 417 LUDVIK Pavel
KOCHANEK Miroslav 418 2:0 394 PROSEK Daniel
VEJVODA Milan 420 0:2 452 LUDVIK Jiki

Starty nahradniku:

3. start: JURASEK Josef (Slavoj, 13557)
2. start: CITOVA Barbora (Slavoj, 17954)
1. start: KOMARKOVA Tereza (Konstr., 19338), KNOLL David (VSTJ, 15857)

Pofradi jednotlivcu:

jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomér kuz. maximum
1. KASPAR ROSTISLAV PRAGA 4332 2951 1381 37 10/10 (469)
2. BOHAC Martin Meteor B 426,1 2972 1289 45 9/9 (474)
3. OSTATNICKY Michal Konstr. D 4259 2918 1341 28 6/9 (472)
4. LUDVIK Jifi Slavoj C 4252 2868 1384 39 8/8 (459)
5. ZDERADICKA Josef Rudna A 4246 2956 1290 45 9/9 (448)
6. SPEVACEK Jifi Rudna A 420,9 2903 1307 6,1 9/9 (466)
7. VEJVODA Adam VSTI 420,4 2889 1315 50 10/10 (486)
8. ZELENKA Lubos Slavia 419,7 2842 1355 53 9/9 (457)
9. KROUZEL Ladislav Admira 419,4 2848 1347 40 8/9 (461)
10. BURGER Jan Slavia 416,8 2875 1293 51 9/9 (457)
11. CERVINKA Pavel Admira 416,8 2881 1287 572 8/9 (456)
12. NOVACEK Libor Slavia 4159 2946 1212 53 6/9 (434)
13. PUDIL Frantisek Rapid 4156 2955 1201 86 9/10 (461)
14. MIKULASEK Milan Vriovice B 4141 2847 1294 52 9/9 (440)
15. SKOUDLIN Jan Vrsovice B 4140 284,7  129,3 52 9/9 (445)
16. NEDBAL Arnot Meteor A 4136 2873 1263 53 10/10 (455)
17. BARCHANEK Petr Konstr. D 4135 2886 1250 7,3 9/9 (471)
18. KOCMICH Lubo§ VSTI 413,4 2895 1239 54 10/10 (461)
19. MARYSKA Michal Konstr. D 413,3 2809 1324 49 9/9 (452)
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MASEK Karel
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PTACNIK Martin
NOVAK Martin
KOMORNIK Milan
ZITEK Jaroslav
POKORNA Jindra
CHUDOBA Lubomir
KUCERA Josef
PLACHY Miroslav
SCHUSTER Ivan
ROUBAL Vojtéch
JAHELKA Pavel
PROCHAZKA Robert
JANOVSKY Karel
VANATA Karel
HLOUSEK Jan
LUDVIK Pavel
STEINDL Ivo
KOPAL Miroslav
BURIK Boris

BOK Jaromir
FENCL Jan
KOHOUT Vladimir
JANOUSEK Pavel
KRYDA Jan

PISKACEK Jiti
KOHOUT Karel
BALLIS Karel
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MORA Zdenék
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KNAP Filip
CITOVA Lucie
SEDLAK Zbysek
STASTNA Vladimira
KOUREK Jaroslav
RADILKOVA Pavlina
KNOLL David

Rudna B
Meteor B
Rudnid A
Rapid
Meteor B
Rapid
Meteor A
Rapid
Admira
Vrsovice B
Meteor A
Rudna B
Meteor B
Rudna A
Uhel. sklady B
Praga
Admira
Meteor A
Admira
Meteor A
Uhel. sklady B
Admira
Rapid
VSTI
Vrsovice B
Konstr. D
Slavia
Uhel. sklady B
Slavoj C
Meteor B
Uhel. sklady B
Slavoj C
Rudna A
Konstr. D
Admira
Praga
Slavia
Meteor A
VST
Rudna B
V.Popovice
Uhel. sklady B
Rudna B
V.Popovice
Slavia
Vrsovice B
VSTI
Vrsovice B
Rudna A
V.Popovice
Rudna B
V.Popovice
Rudna B
V.Popovice
Meteor B
Praga

Uhel. sklady B
Slavoj C
Rapid
Praga
V.Popovice
Slavoj C
Praga
Vrsovice B
Rudna A
Slavia
Slavoj C
Uhel. sklady B
Slavia
Praga
Slavia
VSTI

4133
4131
413,0
412,9
412,2
412,2
412,1
4119
4109
4101
409,2
409,1
409,0
408,5
407,8
407,1
407,1
406,9
406,5
405,6
405,1
404,9
404,9
404,5
404,0
402,9
402,8
402,3
402,3
402,2
402,0
401,3
400,6
400,5
400,3
400,2
399,7
399,6
399,3
398,8
397,7
397,3
396,8
396,5
396,5
396,4
394,6
394,2
392,9
391,8
388,1
387,9
386,8
386,4
386,3
385,9
385,6
384,7
384,5
382,5
382,5
379,5
378,7
376,4
454,0
440,5
431,0
430,3
426,0
424,0
421,6
421,0

287,1
287,0
282,7
290,8
285,1
286,4
288,0
288,5
287,7
287,3
2919
287,7
284,5
278,8
282,4
2847
288,1
286,4
289,3
284,8
281,2
284,5
279,3
285,8
286,3
285,3
279,6
283,1
279,6
282,8
2845
2779
276,8
281,7
279,2
284,7
279,8
278,7
275,1
275,1
2829
277,2
279,7
278,8
2779
282,5
277,3
274,6
278,7
276,9
280,3
278,2
270,1
274,9
270,5
273,8
2745
277,7
277,7
272,5
272,8
270,3
267,1
270,5
313,0
284,0
301,0
289,0
293,0
281,2
286,7
281,0

126,2
126,1
130,3
122,1
1271
125,8
1241
123,4
123,2
122,9
117,2
121,4
124,5
129,7
125,4
122,5
119,0
120,5
117,2
120,7
123,9
120,5
125,6
118,7
1178
117,6
1233
119,2
122,7
119,4
117,5
123,4
123,8
118,8
121,1
1155
119,8
120,9
1242
123,7
1148
120,1
1171
117,7
118,6
113,9
117,2
119,6
114,2
1148
107,8
109,7
116,6
1115
115,8
112,0
1111
107,0
106,8
110,0
109,7
109,2
1116
105,9
141,0
156,5
130,0
141,3
133,0
142,8
134,8
140,0

4,9
6,2
4,0
8,0
59
7,3
57
7,0
54
79
7,7
7,7
6,8
57
6,4
6,3
6,8
8,9
7,6
73
9,3
73
7,6
7,4
6,6
8,9
6,1
54
9,9
58
8,4
8,6
7,5
72
7,1
6,4
6,2
6,6
6,8
78
9,0
8,2
6,9
9,1
5,7
10,5
7,2
75
79
91
9,0
8,6
10,4
8,8
7,6
8,3
8,8
10,4
10,6
10,6
10,7
10,8
10,9
10,5
4,0
3,5
6,5
4,0
3,0
6,8
4,9
2,0

8/8
8/9
7/9
10/10
9/9
9/10
10/10
8/10
8/9
719
10/10
8/8
8/9
9/9
7/8
7/10
7/9
8/10
9/9
10/10
6/8
719
9/10
10/10
7/9
8/9
8/9
8/8
6/8
8/9
8/8
718
9/9
719
8/9
10/10
9/9
7/10
10/10
7/8
8/9
7/8
8/8
7/9
9/9
7/9
8/10
8/9
8/9
9/9
8/8
9/9
7/8
8/9
8/9
9/10
8/8
7/8
8/10
10/10
9/9
6/8
9/10
7/9
1/9
2/9
2/8
3/8
1/9
2/10
5/9
1/10



DURCHANEK Stanislav VSTJ 420,3 2937 1267 60 3/10 (437)
KNYTTL Jan VSTI 418,5 2775 1410 15 1/10 (437)
VEJVODA Milan VSTI 418,5 2814 1371 44  6/10 (446)
PROCHAZKA Jaroslav V.Popovice 417,0 2920 1250 4,0 1/9 (417)
VONDRACEK Frantigek Konstr. D 417,0 3020 1150 7,0 1/9 (417)
FRANK Karel ml. V.Popovice 416,3 2824 1339 51 5/9 (459)
VANA Jan Konstr. D 415,2 2921 1231 75 3/9 (443)
ZELENKA Petr Rudna B 412,9 2849 1280 54 418 (432)
MACH Pavel Rapid 409,0 2890 1200 60 1/10 (409)
BREZINA Stanislav Slavoj C 408,0 2710 1370 50 1/8 (408)
VACHULE Ladislav Rudna B 407,5 2898 1178 9,0 2/8 (462)
POKORNY Josef Rapid 407,3 2797 1276 70 6/10 (446)
BENEDA Petr Slavoj C 406,4 2900 1164 9,6 5/8 (437)
TUMA Antonin Rapid 402,5 2755 1270 100 2/10 (423)
NOVOTNY Jiii Meteor A 398,5 2779 1207 84 5/10 (454)
PRUSOVA Jana Slavoj C 398,5 2720 1265 85 2/8 (407)
STRELBA Ondiej Konstr. D 398,3 2729 1253 7,6 5/9 (418)
DUSEK Miloslav Uhel. sklady B 398,0 2830 1150 50 1/8 (398)
KLUGANOST Vit Praga 397,7 2753 1223 90 3/10 (429)
BOCANEK Vlastimil Uhel. sklady B 397,0 2940 1030 9,0 1/8 (397)
BEREZNEV Martin Rudna A 390,7 2830 107,7 112 419 (435)
FRANK Karel st. V.Popovice 389,0 268,0 1210 7,0 3/9 (401)
KOCHANEK Karel VSTJ 389,0 2770 1120 70 1/10 (389)
CITOVA Barbora Slavoj C 388,0 2750 1130 10,0 3/8 (425)
GLAS Richard VSTI 384,3 2753 1090 75 2/10 (389)
KOVAR Martin Praga 383,0 2790 1040 105 2/10 (390)
TENCAR Jifi VSTI 382,7 2700 1127 117  3/10 (419)
JURASEK Josef Slavoj C 3881,5 2580 1235 85 2/8 (401)
KSIR Petr Praga 381,0 2745 1065 85 1/10 (400)
SIPEK Vaclav mgr. Slavoj C 381,0 2774 1036 123 3/8 (404)
EDER Pavel Rapid 380,0 2730 1070 130 1/10 (380)
PLACHY Pavel Meteor B 380,0 2770 1030 9,0 1/9 (380)
KOCI Martin VSTJ 380,0 284,0 960 10,0 1/10 (380)
BOHAC Antonin Meteor B 378,4 270,3 1082 125 419 (430)
DVORAK Josef Uhel. sklady B 3775 2665 1110 93 218 (385)
TICHY Stanislav Rapid 376,0 2690 1070 110 1/10 (376)
TUMPACH Roman Uhel. sklady B 374,0 2600 1140 50 1/8 (374)
PERGLER Jan Praga 374,0 2630 1110 100 1/10 (374)
SMEKAL Tomés Praga 371,0 2645 1065 90 1/10 (394)
MACA Vojtéch Konstr. D 368,4 2654 1030 12,0 5/9 (394)
STRNAD Vladimir Vrsovice B 3674 2713 96,0 134 3/9 (415)
VALO Jindfich Slavoj C 365,3 2710 943 12,0 3/8 (381)
PICHL Petr Praga 364,0 2615 1025 125 2/10 (392)
NAVRATIL Milan ing. Slavoj C 359,8 263,5 9,3 153 418 (373)
WOLF Karel Vrsovice B 355,0 262,0 93,0 13,0 1/9 (355)
KASPAR Josef Praga 338,0 256,0 820 130 1/10 (338)

Nejblizsi zapasy:

14. kolo

11.03.13 po 17:00 SK Meteor A - Konstrukt. D
19. kolo

14.03.13 ¢ 17:30 KK Slavoj C - Uhel. sklady B
13.03.13 st 17:30  SK Meteor B - Velké Popovice
15.03.13 pa 17:30 S. Rudna B - SK Meteor A
14.03.13 & 17:30  S. Admira - S. VrSovice B
12.03.13 Gt 17:30 KK Slavia - Konstrukt. D
14.03.13 ¢& 17:30 S. Rudnd A - SK Rapid



